Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/22/2024 09:00 AM | install PO:
11/23/2024 09:00 AM | event Shipping Address:
11/24/2024 09:00 AM | strike

Description
General

Swag Layers at Entrance
see inspiration picture

Full Ceiling Treatment - 50'x90'

with printed insert in the ceiling

Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 50'x90'x10'H

velvet with swags behind stage

Perimeter Valance - 50'x90'

Bars - Geometric Natural Wood - 8'
8'x2' x42"

Dining Chairs - Monaco - White Wash
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Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Ivory Velvet
102'W x 32D x 26"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut - lvory Velvet
30"W x 32D x 27"H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White
121/4'D x 22"H

Coffee Tables - Madrid - 3pc Set
48"W x 20"L x 19"h

Dining Tables - Panama - Round Wood 72" - White Wash
72'D x 30"H

Dining Tables - Panama - Rectangular W/ Round Ends -
' White Wash

8'Wx 4D x30'H
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Qtty

63

IN-0007896

24 Carrots

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total

$6,500.00 T $6,500.00

$20,000.00 T $20,000.00

$15,000.00 T $15,000.00

$2,500.00 T $2,500.00
$550.00 T $1,100.00
$25.00 T $1,575.00
$450.00 T $900.00
$275.00 T $1,100.00
$150.00 T $450.00
$200.00 T $400.00
$500.00 T $3,500.00
$500.00 T $3,000.00
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Description

Services
installers for install
installers for event
strike
trucking

flameproofing & certs

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

8 $650.00
8 $650.00
8 $650.00
2 $550.00
1 $750.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$5,200.00
$5,200.00
$5,200.00
$1,100.00

$750.00

$56,025.00
$17,450.00
$1,680.75
$1,680.75
$5,426.88
($0.00)
$82,263.38
($0.00)
$82,263.38
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