

24 Carrots

11/22/2024 09:00 AM | install 11/23/2024 09:00 AM | event 11/24/2024 09:00 AM | strike PO: Shipping Address: Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

		Salesperson. Leigh Carter			
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Swag Layers at Entrance see inspiration picture	1	\$6,500.00	Т	\$6,500.00
	Full Ceiling Treatment - 50'x90' with printed insert in the ceiling	1	\$20,000.00	Т	\$20,000.00
	Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 50'x90'x10'H velvet with swags behind stage	1	\$15,000.00	Т	\$15,000.00
	Perimeter Valance - 50'x90'	1	\$2,500.00	Т	\$2,500.00
	Bars - Geometric Natural Wood - 8' 8' x 2' x 42"	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Dining Chairs - Monaco - White Wash 17âN N âN XXW9âN N âN X 38âN N âN NSEAT DIMENSIONS 18âN N âN N X19âN N '	63	\$25.00	Т	\$1,575.00
	Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Ivory Velvet 102"W x 32"D x 26"H	2	\$450.00	T	\$900.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut - Ivory Velvet 30"W x 32"D x 27"H	4	\$275.00	T	\$1,100.00
	Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White 12 1/4"D x 22"H	3	\$150.00	T	\$450.00
	Coffee Tables - Madrid - 3pc Set 48"W x 20"L x 19"h	2	\$200.00	T	\$400.00
Ţ	Dining Tables - Panama - Round Wood 72" - White Wash 72"D x 30"H	7	\$500.00	Т	\$3,500.00
II	Dining Tables - Panama - Rectangular W/ Round Ends - White Wash 8'W x 4'D x 30"H	6	\$500.00	T	\$3,000.00

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
Services				
installers for install	8	\$650.00		\$5,200.00
installers for event	8	\$650.00		\$5,200.00
strike	8	\$650.00		\$5,200.00
trucking	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
flameproofing & certs	1	\$750.00		\$750.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Product	s:	\$56,025.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$17,450.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (3.00%):			\$1,680.75
No.	Packing (3.00%):			\$1,680.75
Notes	Taxes:			\$5,426.88
		Discount	s:	(\$0.00)
		Tota	ıl:	\$82,263.38
		Payment	s:	(\$0.00)
		Balance	e:	\$82,263.38